Résultats — Mass Start Port d'Envaux 22 juin 2025
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Lucien RANNOU-SERINE
Kenaél LANNEZVAL

Léon RANNOU-SERINE

PAUL LECOU

Noé TASTET

Jocelin LAURET

Jildas LAURET

Emile RANNOU-SERINE
Albin CHIFFLET

Allan BOILEAU

Paul DEBRAY

Léo LADHUIE
Yoann COURTOIS
Pierre MARTINEZ
Maxime PEYRON

Sébastien RUBY MONTEIL

Damien LAFARGE
Romain BEAUGRAND
Célien CHAISEMARTIN

HUBERT MICKAEL
Julien RANNOU
Cyril POULIN

Cyril BOILEAU
Gaél VICLIN

Stéphane TOUSSAINT
Denis VALENTIN
Gilles CLOUZEAU
David PHELIPPOT
Yann LANNEZVAL
Alexis PAULY
Sébastien LOCHET
Laurent QUEYROI
Bruno COTTRET
Daniel ETCHEN

Hervé CHAISEMARTIN
Fabio BULLA

212)
3323NA
2517BF

(11/1)
3323NA

(11/1)
1705NA

(111)
4012NA

(515)
7715IF
7715IF
3323NA
0705AR
3323NA

(919)
2508BF
0308AR
8807GE
4012NA
3319NA
1601NA
2408NA
4012NA
1905NA

(515)
1705NA
3323NA
3308NA
3323NA
3323NA

(12112)
7716IF

4012NA
1601NA
1705NA
2517BF
1705NA
4012NA
1705NA
82030C
3319NA
1905NA
1905NA

Temps
18:12
24:08

Temps
23:16

Temps
1:06:50

Temps
1:22:36

Temps
1:04:39
1:05:04
1:12:14
1:12:15
1:21:31

Temps
1:05:56
1:11:14
1:12:41
1:13:33
1:28:09
1:33:44
1:38:26
1:43:39
PM

Temps
1:07:43
1:19:28
1:22:43
1:45:18
PM

Temps
51:39

51:40

56:16

1:01:24
1:02:50
1:03:01
1:05:47
1:16:01
1:17:10
1:24:47
1:45:03
Aband.

Apres

+5:56

Apreés

Apreés

Apreés

Apres

+0:25
+7:35
+7:36
+16:52

Aprés

+5:18
+6:45
+7:37
+22:13
+27:48
+32:30
+37:43

Apres

+11:45
+15:00
+37:35

Aprés

+0:01

+4:37

+9:45

+11:11
+11:22
+14:08
+24:22
+25:31
+33:08
+53:24

MeOS 2025-06-22 12:34:58, H10, (1/3)

Temps perdu
0:00
3:33

Temps perdu
0:00

Temps perdu
0:00

Temps perdu
0:00

Temps perdu
0:38
0:00
0:51
4:53
406

Temps perdu
1:47
2:26
3:13
5:03
6:10
3:41
6:42
7:37

Temps perdu
3:23

3:05

2:45

11:55

Temps perdu
0:00
0:00
0:00
1:33
2:57
4:04
9:42
2:29
1:58
8:44
14:03
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Frédéric PINSARD
Bruno GILI

Vincent LANGEARD
Laurent GUIBERT
Yannick GUILLOU
AUDOUX THIERRY
Francois MARTINEZ
James GONZALEZ
Patric SOULIE

Eric PIERRE
Jean-Luc LAGARRIGUE
Bruno COSTEDOAT
Frangois MONESTES
Joél MEYERS
Christian REUT
Jean-René NEDELEC
Jean-Charles BERTIN
Pascal VERGNAUD
RAVENEL PHILIPPE
Laurent BIZOT
Robert TENEDOS
Didier BOULANGER

BATTISTA JEAN FRANCOIS
Philippe BEZIRDJOGLOU

Patrick DELPECH
Philippe VRILLAC
Andre LARMINACH

Audrey BULLA

Lola COLLE
Juliette GILI

Constance DEVILLERS
Laurane MEYERS
Lou COLLE

Virginie BULLA
Fabienne SERINE
Sabine MARQUES
Vinciane CHEMINADE
Stéphanie LOPERA

Emmanuelle VALENTIN
Lydie JAULIN

SERRES LAURENCE
Nathalie MONESTES

(221 22)
7715IF

3810AR
3308NA
3308NA
2904BR
3603CE
4012NA
3318NA
3318NA
5803BF
3319NA
31080C
4709NA
6208HF
7715IF

2904BR
1705NA
1905NA
6804GE
5906HF
12020C
0308AR

(515)
4012NA
3308NA
3323NA
PASS_C
3308NA

(11/1)
1905NA

212)
0705AR
3810AR

(313)
2508BF
6208HF
0705AR

(515)
1905NA
3323NA
4012NA
1905NA
3323NA

(616)
4012NA
1705NA
3308NA
4709NA

Temps
51:25
54:56
57:56
58:06
1:03:23
1:05:00
1:06:12
1:07:12
1:10:54
1:12:33
1:12:55
1:13:10
1:13:43
1:15:05
1:15:50
1:15:52
1:19:08
1:19:49
1:24:12
1:25:41
1:25:43
PM

Temps
48:34
51:52
59:00
59:35
1:29:21

Temps
1:10:58

Temps
1:21:49
1:24:30

Temps
1:07:28
1:12:30
1:20:47

Temps
1:11: 11
1:15:53
1:15:53
1:17:49
1:38:18

Temps
1:03:20
1:19:48
1:20:06
1:24:13

Apreés

+3:31

+6:31

+6:41

+11:58
+13:35
+14:47
+15:47
+19:29
+21:08
+21:30
+21:45
+22:18
+23:40
+24:25
+24:27
+27:43
+28:24
+32:47
+34:16
+34:18

Apreés

+3:18

+10:26
+11:01
+40:47

Apreés

Apreés

+2:41

Apreés

+5:02
+13:19

Apres

+4:42
+4:42
+6:38
+27:07

Apreés

+16:28
+16:46
+20:53

MeOS 2025-06-22 12:34:58, H60, (2/3)

Temps perdu
2:07
0:35
3:25
3:05
0:00
0:40
8:56
1:58
6:06
3:31
6:31
8:56
11:17
16:50
3:20
12:49
4:43
4:29
12:09
21:49
4:16

Temps perdu
1:57

5:20

6:03

3:30

18:22

Temps perdu
0:00

Temps perdu
0:00
0:00

Temps perdu
0:00
1:20
4:05

Temps perdu
7:55
8:59
6:23
8:34
12:01

Temps perdu
0:00

4:15

6:27

12:25



5. Valérie CLOUZEAU
Florence BLANC JOUVAN

D60
1. Marie-Pierre GONZALEZ
2.  Brigitte BOULANGER
Valerie SOULIE
Valérie DELPECH

D70

1. Nelly DEVILLE

2. Nancy ESNAULT
D
1. Juliette MARTZOLFF

BLEU Open
1.  RAVENEL VERONIQUE

1601NA
3810AR

(414)
3318NA
0308AR
3318NA
3323NA

212)
5402GE
5402GE

(11/1)
2508BF

(111)
6804GE

1:51:32
PM

Temps
1:23:19
1:36:37
PM

Aband.

Temps
59:15
1:19:20

Temps
1:17:38

Temps
49:38

+48:12

Apreés

+13:18

Apreés

+20:05

Apres

Aprés

MeOS 2025-06-22 12:34:58, D50, (3/3)

25:41

Temps perdu
3:43
15:12

Temps perdu
0:00
16:59

Temps perdu
0:00

Temps perdu
0:00



